The Notebook

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Tense

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

The Notebook

And | learned what is obviousto a . That lifeis simply a collection of lives, each
lived one day at atime. That each day should be spent finding in flowers and poetry and
to . That aday spent with and sunsets and

breezes cannot be bettered. But most of all, | learned that life is about

on benches next to with my on her and

sometimes, on days, for inlove.
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